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CC3 W IN A IN 21.7 1180 5.17

Code Model HP -10 °C -5 °C 0 5 °C

19101083 UMZHG/08A1 1 1.255 W 1.580 W 1.940 W 2.340 W

Test conditions Tev = -10°C

Condensing temperature +45°C, Ambient temperature +32°

NJ9226GK-V 67

Tutta la documentazione e schede tecniche dei componenti è disposizione presso MTH S.r.l. 

MTH S.r.l. has the right to make, anytime and without prior notice, updating and technical changes without the duty of informing third party.
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MTH CODE - DESCRIPTION NJ9226GK-V

DATASHEET VENDOR

CONDENSING UNIT PERFORMANCES

Compr. Potenza sonora dB(A)

COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSOR TYPE HERMETIC

POWER SUPPLY 220-240 / 1~ / 50

COMPRESSOR MANUFACTURER EMBRACO

HP - LIQUID RECEIVER (Lt) none

Condenser FAN (no°) - DIAMETER (mm) - Watt

Evaporator FAN (no°) - DIAMETER (mm) - Watt

DIMENSIONS (PxLxH )

DEFROST ( Yes / No ) - ( Type ) Electrical

APPLICATION HBP

POWER SUPPLY 220-240 / 1~ / 50

EXPANSION CAPILLARY EXPANSION

DATA SHEET UMZHG/08A1

MTH CODE - DESCRIPTION UMZHG/08A1

REFRIGERANT R404A

TECHNICALS           

DATA SHEET
Serie UMZ-UMT-UMS

.000 W

500.000 W

1000.000 W

1500.000 W

2000.000 W

2500.000 W

-10 °C -5 °C 0 5 °C
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